SSF-29-30 NOV 2024 -Jeddah CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024-11-30- - 29,

Event 3 Men, 100m Breaststroke 9 years and older
2024-11-29 - 16:55 Startlist
10-9 1:30.46 , 2024-11-09
1:04.32 : 2005-03-09

17-15 1:06.28 , 2015-10-20
14-13 1:12.00 , 2022-12-31
12-11 1:18.82 2019-09-01

9-10:2:17.00; 11-12:2:07.00; 13-14:1:57.00; 15-17: 1:47.00; 18 +: 1:37.00

Age
Heat 1 of 15
3 ADNAN MOHAMMED, ALZAHRANI 34 ITHD NT
4 MOHAMED AHMED, SHAKER 10 LEN NT
5 SLEEM MOHAMED, SLEEM 14 A-CORL NT
Heat 2 of 15
2 BARAA AHMED, YOOUSRY 12 BLK SHRK NT
3 YOUSSEF MOHAMED, FAYAD 13 BLK SHRK NT
4 ADAM MAHMOUD, RAAFAT 12 A-QIMAH NT
5 ABDULRAHMAN ADNAN, ALTHOBITI 12 OKD NT
6 YOUSSEF IDRIS, TAIEB 23 DHB NT
7 ABDELRAHMAN OUSAMA, ELSAYES 18 OKD NT
Heat 3 of 15
1 ABDULLAH SALEM, ALSUDAIS 12 DHB NT
2 AMR AHMED, SOLIMAN 16 LEN NT
3 SAIF MOHAMED, MORSY 11 AC-WHELS NT
4 IBRAHIM MOHAMED, SABER ELGOUH/RI A-SMRT NT
5 ASER HOSSAM, MOHAMED ELSHEKH12 LEN NT
6 OSAMA MAJED, ALAHMURY 15 OKD NT
7 FAHD ABDULAZIZ, ALTHUWAIBI 10 OKD NT
8 TAMEEM BASSAM, AL BSSAM 15 JEDDAH NT
Heat 4 of 15
1 ALI WALEED, RASHAD 10 A-CORL NT
2 SULTAN MUSTAFA, ALMOABDI 11 AHLI NT
3 ANAND DAVAASUREN, BABAR 15 JEDDAH NT
4 ANAS AHMED, NABIL 10 AC-SPAN NT
5 ALI MOSTAFA, MOHAMED 10 BLKSHRK NT
6 ABDULLAH MAMDOUH, BUKHARI 21  AHLI NT
7 YOUSF IBRAHIM, SALAH 13 BLK SHRK NT
8 MSHARI ABDULLAH, ALSHAHRI 11 DHB NT
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SSF-29-30 NOV 2024 -Jeddah CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024-11-30- - 29,

Event 3, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 15

1

0O ~NO O h WN

HADY MOHAMED, SHAMA

MOHAMMED ABDULLAH, KALFOOT

MAHMOUD MOHAMED, SONBOL
YOSEF MAJDI, RAJA

ZYAD ABDULLAH, ALSHAHRI
ABDULRHMAN AMRO, BOKSMATI
OMAR KHALDOUN, AL SAYED ALI
ALBARAA AMR, ABDELAAL

Heat 6 of 15

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MOHAMED ELSAYED, ELMIHY
MOHAMED YOUSSEF, ALHARAZI
FARIS AMROU, BIQASMATI
ANAS KHALED, ALGHAMDI
ASSEM MOHAMED, FAYED
ZIAD KARIM, SAMIR

TAMIM MASHARI, ALMAQATI
BEJAD AHMED, KHALIL

Heat 7 of 15

1

ONOOTBWN

ANAS AHMED, ELNAHAS
NABEEL WAEL, IZMIRLI
YEHIA KHALID, KHALIFA
FAHAD TURKI, ALJAHANI
YAZEED MAZEN, SHIHAWI
OMAR WALID, AHMED
OMAR MOSTAFA, YONES
EYAD HOSSAM, BESBAS

Heat 8 of 15

1

0O ~NO O b WN

MAJED EYAD, ALMAGHRABI
REFAD FAHAD, ALHARBI

YOUNIS ABDELHALIM, ELSAYED HAS{11IN

MUNDIR MOHAMMED, ALPATATI
OMAR MOHAMMED, ALQATTAN
ADAM AHMED, EL SHAFAY
SELIIM AHMED, ELSAFTY
ALYAS HUSAM, DAMAMNHOURI

Heat 9 of 15

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

GHALI HUSSAIN, KHRAD
MOHAMED HASSAN, ELDEEB
KHALD MOHAMAD, THARWAT
SAMARQAND OMAR, RAFFAT
AHMED MOHAMED, MABROUK
BADR ABDULMAJEED, ALIMALKI
ZAIN MOHAMED, ADEL

HAMZA MOSTAFA, FAWZY

13
11
18
11

11
10
10

13

10
11

14
12

10
10

11
10
12
9
9

14
11
12
12
11
10
10
11

A-QIMAH
AHLI

ACDMY BLAT
ACDMY BLAT
DHB
JEDDAH

SIX MENT
A-QIMAH

ACDMY BLAT
ITHD

WJ

TSMH
TRDNT
A-CORL
ITHD
A-QIMAH

LEN
JEDDAH
BLK SHRK
DHB
JEDDAH
TRDNT
A-QIMAH
TRDNT

JEDDAH

AHLI

TRDNT

ALW
SIXMENT
ACDMY BLAT
AC-WHELS
ALW

JEDDAH
A-CORL
OLMBY
AC-SPAN
AC-SPAN
AHLI
AC-WHELS
JEDDAH

555555545

255355555

=

2:16.19
2:09.89
2:02.41
2:05.29
2:10.29

2:02.04
1:56.63
1:54.67
1:53.75
1:54.12
1:55.84
1:57.17
2:02.24

1:51.47
1:48.88
1:47.79
1:47.02
1:47.76
1:47.92
1:51.38
1:52.70
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Heat 10 of 15
1 YOUSEF AHMED, ZAMZAM 9 OLMBY 1:46.17
2 MARWAN MOHAMED, HAMZA 10 AC-SPAN 1:42.49
3 ADAM TAREK, HEMDAN 10 ITHD 1:41.66
4 ABEDRABO MOHAMMED, ABU HAYYA14 AC-SPAN 1:40.61
5 IBRAHIM SAEED, ALZAHRANI 14  AHLI 1:40.83
6 FAHAD BADER, ALHARTHY 16 OKD 1:42.46
7 ABDULRAHMAN NABEEL, SAIF 100 WwWJ 1:42.76
8 AHMED MOHAMMED, ALSHAMRANI 16  AHLI 1:46.42
Heat 11 of 15
1 ZIAD AHMD, SHOKR 12 OLMBY 1:40.02
2 AMR AHMED, HARARA 13 TRDNT 1:38.84
3 ABDULMAJEED MANSOUR, ALHARTHY14 OKD 1:38.52
4 MOHAMMED ABID, ALHARBI 12 ALW 1:36.33
5 EYAD MOHAMMED, AREF 12 AC-WHELS 1:36.65
6 MOAAZ MOHAMMED, ALPATATI 15 ALW 1:38.81
7 OMAR MOAYAD, MOGHARBEL 16 DHB 1:38.87
8 ABDULAZIZ MAHAMD, MAHALWI 17 DHB 1:40.03
Heat 12 of 15
1 ABDELRAZIQ HANY, EISSA 12 TSMH 1:36.05
2 ADAM MAHMOUD, ROSHDY 13 TRDNT 1:34.96
3 ABDULRAHMAN YAMEN, ATTAR 15 ITHD 1:33.11
4 MAJED HASHIM, ALJIFR 21 ALW 1:32.16
5 KHALED AHMED, ZAMZAM 10 OLMBY 1:32.51
6 EYAAD AHMAD, ALRASHDI 14 TSMH 1:34.95
7 AMRO RAAFAT, YASSIN 14 ALW 1:35.35
8 TAIM ADEEB, HAWALI 11 LEN 1:36.30
Heat 13 of 15
1 MOHAMED MAZEN, HETTA 21  AC-SPAN 1:31.17
2 MALEK AHMED, IBRAHIM 15 A-QIMAH 1:30.05
3 HADY HOSSAM, ELZEN 13 AHLI 1:28.98
4 MOHAMMED AEDH, ALQARNI 18 OKD 1:28.87
5 MOHAMED AMJAD, ELSHEKHY 15 TSMH 1:28.93
6 MAHMOUD MOHAMMED, ALIMAM 16 OLMBY 1:29.63
7 TAHA JABER, A WAHESH 14 OLMBY 1:30.56
8 FAYAD SAEED, ALGHAMDI 11  ITHD 1:31.64
Heat 14 of 15
1 ABDULLAH AHMED, ALFAHMI 14 ALW 1:27.40
2 AZZAM AHMED, ALFAHMI 15 ALW 1:26.23
3 MALEK WAEL, ABDELAZIM 13 AC-WHELS 1:24.27
4 YUNUS ABDULRAHMAN, KHAN 20 DHB 1.22.41
5 TAYAM SAEED, ALGHAMDI 13  ITHD 1:23.85
6 EYAD MOHAMED, ZAKI 13 DHB 1:25.37
7 ABDULRAHMAN AHMAD, BAGBAG 18  AHLI 1:26.60
8 YOUSSEF NADER, MOHAMED 17 AC-WHELS 1:28.87
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Heat 15 of 15

1

0O ~NO O h WN

OBAI ABDALLAH, TASHKANDI
YAZEED ALI, ISMAIL

SAIF OSAMA, ISMAIL

AHMED EHAB, ABDELKAWI
ALHARETH SUHAIR, ALATWAN
BASIL IBRAHEEM, ALSAADI
TEMIM BARUTCU, SAIT

OMAR TAMER, ELNAHAS

13
15
14
16
17
17
15
15

[THD

WJ
AC-WHELS
TSMH

AHLI

wWJ
AC-SPAN
AC-WHELS

1:21.29
1:18.66
1:14.76
1:10.93
1:11.04
1:14.95
1:18.79
1:22.40
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